
World University Archery

championships
Cordoba (ESP), From 04-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer: Baumgarten Anja

Country: GER - Germany

032A
C W

Total

0

50m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 56 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 85 85 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 111 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 141 141 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 167 167 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 194 194 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 220 220 0 0

9 X X 10 30 250 250 3 2

10 9 9 8 26 276 276 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 306 306 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 334 334 1 0

Total 334 14 5

Archer Scorer

World University Archery

championships
Cordoba (ESP), From 04-07-2012 to 07-07-2012

Archer: Baumgarten Anja

Country: GER - Germany

032A
C W

Total

334

50m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 364 3 1

2 9 9 9 27 57 391 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 87 421 3 1

4 9 9 8 26 113 447 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 476 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 502 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 198 532 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 225 559 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 254 588 2 0

10 9 9 8 26 280 614 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 308 642 1 1

12 8 8 8 24 332 666 0 0

Total 332 14 5

Archer Scorer


